
LOT 3 SOUTHERN MEADOWS S/D PHASE

WD 1487-743,

FERNANDEZ YOEL
3404 SW 24TH COURT
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33312

34-5S-16-03752-403
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0
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0

361,548
361,548

0

361,548

1487/743 3/27/2023 WD U I 34 46,800

GRANTOR:
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000050036 Additions 16,330 06/04/2024

000048889 Mobile Home 12/20/2023

000047108 Storage Building 27,721 05/02/2023

000043797 RV - Recreational 02/28/2022

HX Base Yr

271 SW BARON GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,264 119.0000 122.57 277,498 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 3  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1984

BAS 1,984 100 2025 1,984 238,315

FOP 800 35 2025 280 33,634

2,784 2,264 271,948

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=18,14] E64 S31 W64 N31 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=24,45] E50 S16 W50 N16 $
.

BAS
2025

64

31

64

31

FOP
2025

50

16

50

16

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2023 2022 100 600

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 50 1,500.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 100 22,500

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 12 50 600.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2024 2023 100 4,500

34,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


